Features
n	 Lower	profile	than	Model	6639
n	 Essentially	infinite	resolution
n	 Excellent	rotational	life
n	 High	quality,	rugged	construction
n	 Recommended	for	HMI	applications
n	 Cost	and	space	saving
n	 Optional	anti-rotation	lug

Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
	 6630	-	Precision	Potentiometer
How To Order
REV. 08/17
6 6 3 0 S 0 D - B 2 8 - A 1 0 2
Code
S
Description
3/8 ” D x 3/8 ” L Threaded
BUSHING DESIGNATOR
Code
A
D
Description
A/R Lug
None
ANTI-ROTATION LUG
Code
6630
Description
Precision Potentiometer
MODEL DESIGNATOR
Code
0
1
Description
Without
With
MECHANICAL STOPS
Code
B
C
Description
1/4 ” Dia. Slotted End
1/4 ” Dia. Flatted End
SHAFT STYLE
Code
A
R
Description
Axial, Solder Lug
Radial, Solder Lug
TERMINAL CONFIGURATION
Code
28
Description
7/8 ”  FMS Long
SHAFT LENGTH DESIGNATOR
Code
102
202
502
103
203
Value in Ohms
1,000
2,000
5,000
10,000
20,000
RESISTANCE CODE
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Precision Potentiometers category: